
TIPPING TRAILER



Agility in transportation and discharge of forage and other materials.

The robust metal U-shaped bucket makes it easy to unload forage and other materials

Heavy duty chassis to support loads of up to 7 tons

Three-stage telescopic hydraulic cylinder

Rear with automatic unlocking system and hinged side opening system

Versions
Tandem and double rolled. Optional front steering axle

7 TON
TIPPING TRAILER

*Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version.
Project changes may occur without prior notice.

*Merely illustrative images
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Loading capacity

Volumetric capacity (m³)

Lenght (m)

Width (m)

Height (m)

Bucket lenght (m)

Bucket width (m)

Bucket height (m)

Weight 

Shooting

Tractor power required (hp)  

7 Ton

6,71 m³

5,06 m

2,20 m

2,50 m

3,60 m

1,91 m

0,977 m

1440 kg

Tandem 16 “

75 cv

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS


