

## TIPPING TRAILER 7 TON





Agility in transportation and discharge of forage and other materials.





- The robust metal U-shaped bucket makes it easy to unload forage and other materials
- Heavy duty chassis to support loads of up to 7 tons
- Three-stage telescopic hydraulic cylinder
- Rear with automatic unlocking system and hinged side opening system

## Versions

Tandem and double rolled. Optional front steering axle

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Loading capacity	7 Ton
Volumetric capacity (m³)	6,71 m³
Lenght (m)	5,06 m
Width (m)	2,20 m
Height (m)	2,50 m
Bucket lenght (m)	3,60 m
Bucket width (m)	1,91 m
Bucket height (m)	0,977 m
Weight	1440 kg
Shooting	Tandem 16 "
Tractor power required (hp)	75 cv

<sup>\*</sup>Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version.

Project changes may occur without prior notice.

\*Merely illustrative images



Rod. Estadual SP-147, 41 - 13.974-905 - Itapira/SP incomagri@incomagri.com.br

(19) 3843-9900





